
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-08 - RICHARD LIRA -
10:05:33.525 1 1:48.703 78.489 37 88 19

10:07:16.436 2 1:42.911 82.907 32 80 19

10:09:00.683 3 1:44.247 81.844 24 78 19

10:10:42.276 4 1:41.593 83.982 18 68 19

10:12:25.363 5 1:43.087 82.765 37 88 19

10:14:07.378 6 1:42.015 83.635 31 87 19

10:15:42.507 7 1:35.129 89.689 23 82 19

10:17:19.946 8 1:37.439 87.562 37 89 19

10:18:57.449 9 1:37.503 87.505 36 87 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:04:57.529 1 1:36.660 88.268 22 76 19

10:06:33.329 2 1:35.800 89.061 25 80 19

10:08:09.182 3 1:35.853 89.011 28 77 19

10:09:46.095 4 1:36.913 88.038 32 81 19

10:11:21.873 5 1:35.778 89.081 30 80 19

10:12:58.968 6 1:37.095 87.873 18 73 19

10:14:34.864 7 1:35.896 88.971 18 74 19

10:16:11.947 8 1:37.083 87.884 21 74 19

10:17:48.024 9 1:36.077 88.804 26 77 19

L3-07 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
10:05:12.443 1 1:38.109 86.964 49 106 19

10:06:51.766 2 1:39.323 85.902 49 105 19

10:08:29.694 3 1:37.928 87.125 48 106 19

10:10:07.056 4 1:37.362 87.632 53 102 19

10:11:44.827 5 1:37.771 87.265 51 104 19

10:13:22.872 6 1:38.045 87.021 55 99 19

10:15:00.383 7 1:37.511 87.498 49 108 19

10:16:37.228 8 1:36.845 88.100 52 101 19

10:18:14.403 9 1:37.175 87.800 47 106 19

L3-11 - ADAM ROCK -
10:06:56.022 1 1:43.624 82.336 80 121 19

10:08:37.186 2 1:41.164 84.338 79 117 19

10:10:17.814 3 1:40.628 84.788 79 118 19

10:11:58.582 4 1:40.768 84.670 78 118 19

10:13:38.586 5 1:40.004 85.317 83 119 19

10:15:18.826 6 1:40.240 85.116 76 115 19

10:16:58.281 7 1:39.455 85.788 78 117 19

10:18:37.680 8 1:39.399 85.836 79 116 19

L3-05 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
10:06:08.596 1 1:44.471 81.669 12 54 19

10:07:51.615 2 1:43.019 82.820 12 55 19

10:09:32.724 3 1:41.109 84.384 11 57 19

10:11:14.838 4 1:42.114 83.554 11 58 19

10:12:55.053 5 1:40.215 85.137 9 57 19

L3-10 - RORY HART -
10:05:38.982 1 1:44.429 81.701 44 102 19

10:07:23.788 2 1:44.806 81.408 41 101 19

10:09:06.219 3 1:42.431 83.295 48 102 19

10:10:48.394 4 1:42.175 83.504 41 101 19

10:12:30.250 5 1:41.856 83.765 43 101 19

10:14:11.132 6 1:40.882 84.574 57 101 19

L3-04 - TONY GARCIA -
10:05:20.104 1 1:42.935 82.887 92 113 19

10:07:02.773 2 1:42.669 83.102 96 115 19

10:08:44.584 3 1:41.811 83.802 95 112 19

10:10:27.179 4 1:42.595 83.162 92 112 19

10:12:10.332 5 1:43.153 82.712 88 112 19

10:13:52.389 6 1:42.057 83.600 94 115 19

L3-01 - STEW MILLER -
10:05:37.167 1 1:44.395 81.728 87 111 19

10:07:22.618 2 1:45.451 80.910 80 113 19

10:09:05.189 3 1:42.571 83.181 78 110 19

10:10:47.965 4 1:42.776 83.015 78 111 19



10:12:31.445 5 1:43.480 82.451 81 112 19

10:14:13.348 6 1:41.903 83.727 78 111 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
10:05:34.011 1 1:48.086 78.937 67 101 19

10:07:18.107 2 1:44.096 81.963 70 102 19

10:13:55.499 3 6:37.392 21.470 69 102 19

10:15:38.421 4 1:42.922 82.898 71 100 19

10:17:22.162 5 1:43.741 82.243 69 101 19

10:19:06.270 6 1:44.108 81.953 63 98 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
10:05:37.395 1 1:52.337 75.950 47 79 19

10:07:27.042 2 1:49.647 77.813 54 92 19

10:09:14.455 3 1:47.413 79.432 30 73 19

10:11:00.481 4 1:46.026 80.471 35 89 19

10:12:44.216 5 1:43.735 82.248 23 67 19

10:14:28.931 6 1:44.715 81.478 18 64 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
10:05:40.407 1 1:47.685 79.231 93 105 19

10:07:27.490 2 1:47.083 79.677 92 107 19

10:09:15.402 3 1:47.912 79.064 95 105 19

10:11:00.598 4 1:45.196 81.106 81 107 19

L3-09 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:05:21.896 1 1:45.343 80.993 96 106 19

10:09:34.393 2 4:12.497 33.791 78 105 19

10:11:20.342 3 1:45.949 80.529 72 104 19

10:13:06.991 4 1:46.649 80.001 76 106 19

10:15:00.671 5 1:53.680 75.053 83 105 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:05:46.932 1 1:51.732 76.361 60 104 19

10:07:37.422 2 1:50.490 77.220 61 105 19

10:09:27.498 3 1:50.076 77.510 63 105 19

Fastrack Riders
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